
2022 Park Flood Schedule

Espee Park Flood 2022 Folley Park Flood 2022 Arrowhead flood 2022 Pine Shadows Flood 2022

#1730  8hrs 200in #17730  11hrs   150 in. #5488 11.5 hrs 150in #140368  3.5hrs at 150in

27-Jan Thurs 7am 10-Jan Mon 7am 7-Feb Mon 7am 2-Feb Wed 7am

24-Feb Thurs 7am 21-Feb Mon 7am 7-Mar Mon 7am 2-Mar Wed 7am

24-Mar Thurs 7am 21-Mar Mon 7am 25-Apr Mon 7am 6-Apr Wed 7am

21-Apr Thurs 7am 18-Apr Mon 7am 23-May Mon 7am 4-May Wed 7am

12-May Thurs 7am 16-May Mon 7am 13-Jun Mon 7am 25-May Wed 7am

2-Jun Thurs 7am 13-Jun Mon 7am 11-Jul Mon 7am 15-Jun Wed 7am

23-Jun Thurs 7am 11-Jul Mon 7am 25-Jul Mon 7am 6-Jul Wed 7am

14-Jul Thurs 7am 8-Aug Mon 7am 15-Aug Mon 7am 20-Jul Wed 7am

4-Aug Thurs 7am 29-Aug Mon 7am 29-Aug Mon 7am 17-Aug Wed 7am

25-Aug Thurs 7am 26-Sep Mon 7am 12-Sep Mon 7am 7-Sep Wed 7am

1-Sep Thurs 7am 17-Oct Mon 7am 24-Oct Mon 7am 5-Oct Wed 7am

6-Oct Thurs 7am 5-Dec Mon 7am 5-Dec Mon 7am 8-Dec Wed 7am

3-Dec Thurs 7am

Desert Breeze Flood 2022 Pima Park Flood 2022 Thude Park Flood 2022 Navarette Park Flood 2022

North 9hrs  South 11hrs #001670 14hrs  150in #141028  17hrs  200in #20218  7hrs  150in

Reserve:  Field

1/14 Fri 7am 20-Jan Thurs 7am 3-Feb Thurs 7am 15-Mar Tues 7am

2/11 Fri 7am 3-Mar Thurs 7am 3-Mar Thurs 7am 12-Apr Tues 7am

3/11 Fri 7am 31-Mar Thurs 7am 31-Mar Thurs 7am 10-May Tues 7am

4/1 Fri 7am 28-Apr Thurs 7am 28-Apr Thurs 7am 7-Jun Tues 7am

4/21&4/22 Th/Fri 7am 26-May Thurs 7am 2-Jun Thurs 7am 28-Jun Tues 7am

5/12&5/13 Th/Fri 7am 16-Jun Thurs 7am 23-Jun Thurs 7am 19-Jul Tues 7am

6/2&6/3 Th/Fri 7am 7-Jul Thurs 7am 21-Jul Thurs 7am 9-Aug Tues 7am

6/23&6/24 Th/Fri 7am 28-Jul Thurs 7am 18-Aug Thurs 7am 6-Sep Tues 7am

7/14 &7/15 Th/Fri 7am 18-Aug Thurs 7am 22-Sep Thurs 7am

8/4&8/5 Th/Fri 7am 8-Sep Thurs 7am 20-Oct Thurs 7am

8/19&8/20 Th/Fri 7am 6-Oct Thurs 7am

9/8&9/9 Th/Fri 7am

9/29&9/30 Th/Fri 7am SanMarcos Flood 2022 Price Park Flood 2022 Apache Park Flood 2022

10/20&10/21 Th/Fri 7am #004798  18hrs  150in #138708  150 in  5 hrs #56518   4-5 hrs  200in

11/3&11/4 Th/Fri 7am Reserve:  NA Reserve:  NA

12/1&12/2 Th/Fri 7am 23-Feb Wed 7am 9-Feb Wed 7am 23-Feb Wed 7am

6-Apr Wed 7am 16-Mar Wed 7am 6-Apr Wed 7am

27-Apr Wed 7am 20-Apr Wed 7am 27-Apr Wed 7am

25-May Wed 7am 11-May Wed 7am 25-May Wed 7am

15-Jun Wed 7am 8-Jun Wed 7am 15-Jun Wed 7am

6-Jul Wed 7am 6-Jul Wed 7am 6-Jul Wed 7am

3-Aug Wed 7am 27-Jul Wed 7am 27-Jul Wed 7am

31-Aug Wed 7am 17-Aug Wed 7am       17-Aug   WedWed 7am

5-Oct Wed 7am 14-Sep Wed 7am 7-Sep Wed 7am

12-Oct Wed 7am 5-Oct Wed 7am

Reserve:  NA Reserve:  Soccer & Basin

Reserve:  NA

Reserve:  NA

Reserve:  NA

Reserve:  East field & all 

pavilions

Reserve:  All fields & lions 

pavilion Reserve:  NA


